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Concentrated fluid for clean flush
water and a smoother flush
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Product Aqua Rinse Concentrated
Short product description Concentrated toilet fluid for the flush water
Consumer proposition A highly effective, 2 times concentrated, fresh smelling fluid for the flush water tank of
your Cassette and portable toilet.
Volume (depends per country) 0.75L
Color Pink
Perfume Lavender
Way to use For best results, add Aqua Rinse Concentrated to the flush water tank before filling the

tank with water. Dose 50ml per 15L of flush water.
0.75L Aqua Rinse CONCENTRATED = 1.5L Aqua Rinse Plus
Convenient small bottle
Less plastic, less environmental impact
Septic Tank Safe (Thetford anaerobic biodegradability test)
Safe for both plastic and ceramic toilet bowls
Prevents limescale build-up in your flush water tank*
Keeps your toilet bowl shinier*
Ensures a more effective and smoother flush*
Fresh lavender smell at each flush*
*) compared to using tap water
Positioning In Thetford’s concentrated Aqua range of additives
EU/GHS - CLP classification

General USP's
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Provided as a guide only, Thetford reserves the right to change specifications without prior warning.
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Transport classification (ADR)
Shelf life

SDS
Available pictures

Order information
Available in countries

Weight bottle + liquid
Quantity outer case
Measurements outer case
Quantity on pallet

Language combination 1
Language combination 2
Language combination 3
Language combination 4
Language combination 5
Language combination 6
Language combination 7

Provided as a guide only, Thetford reserves the right to change specifications without prior warning.

Warning

Contains: METHYLCHLOROISOTHIAZOLINONE, METHYLISOTHIAZOLINONE.
(H317) May cause an allergic skin reaction.
(H319) Causes serious eye irritation.
(H412) Harmful to aquatic life with long lasting effects.
(P101) If medical advice is needed, have product container or label at hand.
(P102) Keep out of reach of children.
(P103) Read label before use.
(P333+P313) If skin irritation or rash occurs: Get medical advice/attention.
(P302+P352) IF ON SKIN: Wash with plenty of soap and water.
(P305+P351+P338) - IF IN EYES: Rinse cautiously with water for several minutes.
Remove contact lenses, if present and easy to do. Continue rinsing.

none

3 years. After the ‘best used by date’, which is printed on the bottle, the additive may still
be used. There may be a slight reduction in performance.
Available through wholesaler
Pictures available on website (Low and High resolution)

UK / Germany / France / Benelux / Italy / Spain / Portugal / Denmark / Norway / Sweden /
Finland / Poland / Greece / Russia / China / Australia

837¢g

12 x0.75L

392 x 194 x 233

72 boxes

Languages

English / German / Polish
Dutch / French / German
Italian / Spanish / Portuguese
Danish / Norwegian / Russian
Swedish / Finnish / Greek
English / Chinese

English
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Countries
UK/GER/POL
BENLX/FRA
ITA/SPA/PORT
DEN/NOR/RUS
SWE/FIN/GRE
CHINA only
AUSTALIA only

Part number box
30652CX
30652AA
30652CQ
30652CW
30652CV
30652CK
30652ZK

EAN-code bottle
8710315995282
8710315995299
8710315995305
8710315995312
8710315995329
8710315995336
8710315995343
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