

Product Data Sheet AQUA RINSE CONCENTRATED



Product	Aqua Rinse Concentrated				
Short product description	Concentrated toilet fluid for the flush water				
Consumer proposition	A highly effective, 2 times concentrated, fresh smelling fluid for the flush water tank of your Cassette and portable toilet.				
Volume (depends per country)	0.75 L				
Color	Pink				
Perfume	Lavender				
Way to use	For best results, add Aqua Rinse Concentrated to the flush water tank before filling the tank with water. Dose 50ml per 15L of flush water.				
General USP's	 0.75L Aqua Rinse CONCENTRATED = 1.5L Aqua Rinse Plus Convenient small bottle Less plastic, less environmental impact Septic Tank Safe (Thetford anaerobic biodegradability test) Safe for both plastic and ceramic toilet bowls Prevents limescale build-up in your flush water tank* Keeps your toilet bowl shinier* Ensures a more effective and smoother flush* Fresh lavender smell at each flush* <i>compared to using tap water</i> 				
Positioning	In Thetford's concentrated Aqua range of additives				
EU/GHS - CLP classification					

	 Warning Contains: METHYLCHLOROISOTHIAZOLINONE, METHYLISOTHIAZOLINONE. (H317) May cause an allergic skin reaction. (H319) Causes serious eye irritation. (H412) Harmful to aquatic life with long lasting effects. (P101) If medical advice is needed, have product container or label at hand. (P102) Keep out of reach of children. (P103) Read label before use. (P333+P313) If skin irritation or rash occurs: Get medical advice/attention. (P302+P352) IF ON SKIN: Wash with plenty of soap and water. (P305+P351+P338) - IF IN EYES: Rinse cautiously with water for several minutes. Remove contact lenses, if present and easy to do. Continue rinsing.
Transport classification (ADR)	none
Shelf life	3 years. After the 'best used by date', which is printed on the bottle, the additive may still be used. There may be a slight reduction in performance.
SDS	Available through wholesaler
Available pictures	Pictures available on website (Low and High resolution)

Order information						
Available in countries	UK / Germany / France / Benelux / Italy / Spain / Portugal / Denmark / Norway / Sweden / Finland / Poland / Greece / Russia / China / Australia					
Weight bottle + liquid	837 g					
Quantity outer case	12 x 0.75L					
Measurements outer case	392 x 194 x 233					
Quantity on pallet	72 boxes					
	Languages	Countries	Part number box	EAN-code bottle		
Language combination 1	English / German / Polish	UK/GER/POL	30652CX	8710315995282		
Language combination 2	Dutch / French / German	BENLX/FRA	30652AA	8710315995299		
Language combination 3	Italian / Spanish / Portuguese	ITA/SPA/PORT	30652CQ	8710315995305		
Language combination 4	Danish / Norwegian / Russian	DEN/NOR/RUS	30652CW	8710315995312		
Language combination 5	Swedish / Finnish / Greek	SWE/FIN/GRE	30652CV	8710315995329		
Language combination 6	English / Chinese	CHINA only	30652CK	8710315995336		
Language combination 7	English	AUSTALIA only	30652ZK	8710315995343		